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School District County Vote Date Proposition Bond Amount Purpose

Seymour ISD ISD Baylor 5/7/2022 1 $29,500,000 Building

Brookesmith ISD ISD Brown 5/7/2022 1 $9,950,000 Other

Ector County ISD ISD Ector 5/7/2022 1 $215,255,000 Other

Ector County ISD ISD Ector 5/7/2022 2 $183,000,000 Building

Shallowater ISD ISD Lubbock 5/7/2022 1 $48,500,000 Building

Shallowater ISD ISD Lubbock 5/7/2022 2 $1,500,000 Other

Idalou ISD ISD Lubbock 5/7/2022 1 $16,100,000 Other

Peaster ISD ISD Parker 5/7/2022 1 $3,500,000 Building

Buena Vista ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 1 $56,000,000 Other

Buena Vista ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 2 $4,000,000 Building

Fort Stockton ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 4 $3,000,000 Other

Fort Stockton ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 5 $5,000,000 Building

Fort Stockton ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 1 $84,000,000 Other

Fort Stockton ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 2 $12,000,000 Other

Fort Stockton ISD ISD Pecos 5/7/2022 3 $6,000,000 Building

White Settlement ISD ISD Tarrant 5/7/2022 1 $115,000,000 Building

Eagle Mt-Saginaw ISD ISD Tarrant 5/7/2022 1 $275,000,000 Building

Veribest ISD ISD Tom Green 5/7/2022 1 $15,500,000 Building

Sabinal ISD ISD Uvalde 5/7/2022 1 $4,500,000 Building

Stephenville ISD ISD Erath 5/7/2022 1 $50,000,000 Other

Stephenville ISD ISD Erath 5/7/2022 2 $25,000,000 Other

Littlefield ISD ISD Lamb 5/7/2022 1 $39,085,000 Other

TOTAL $1,201,390,000
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